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High School Enrollments in New Hampshire Public Schools

0-200 Pupils (19)

Colebrook

Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative

Lisbon Regional

Northumberland

Pittsburg

Pittsfield

Profile

Bud Carlson Academy (Rochester)

Stratford

Sunapee

The Phoenix Program (Nashua)

*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy
*CSlI Charter School

*Great Bay eLearning Charter School

*New Hampshire Charter Equestrian Academy
*North Country Charter Academy

*Virtual Learning Academy Charter School
Total

201-300 Pupils (7)

Epping

Haverhill Cooperative

Hinsdale

Littleton

Milton

Moultonborough
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative
Total

301-500 Pupils (13)
Farmington

Franklin

Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative
Hopkinton

Inter-Lakes Cooperative
Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Regional
Newfound Area
Newmarket

Newport

Raymond

Shaker Regional

White Mountains Regional
Total

501-1,000 Pupils (29)
Bedford
Berlin

Bow
Claremont

Conway

* Denotes Charter School
** Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement
*** Denotes Public Academy

141
178
115
140
162

42
179
180

300
253
226
279
219
243
242

1,762

446
447
475
334
424
422
460
472
311
426
445
464
480

5,606

939
534
626
622
855

As of October 1, 2008

Dresden

Fall Mountain Regional
Gilford

Governor Wentworth Regional
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional
Laconia

Lebanon

Litchfield

Merrimack Valley

Milford

Monadnock Regional
Oyster River Coop

Pelham

Pembroke

Pemi-Baker Regional
Sanborn Regional
Somersworth

Souhegan Cooperative
Winnisquam Regional
**Prospect Mountain
***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
Total

1,001 and up Pupils (20)
Concord

Contoocook Valley

Dover

Exeter Region Cooperative
Goffstown

Hudson

Keene

Londonderry

Manchester Central High School
Manchester Memorial High School
Manchester West High School
Merrimack

Nashua High School North
Nashua High School South
Portsmouth

Rochester

Salem

Timberlane Regional
Winnacunnet Cooperative
***Pinkerton Academy

Total

State Total Enrollments 9-12

Total Schools Listed
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March 20, 2009

Data as of: March 19, 2009

712
661
585
881
918
505
856
681
754
737
556
890
872
688
692
663
950
794
748
589
943
547
534
684
21,016

1,851
1,083
1,618
1,630
1,212
1,463
1,690
1,808
2,232
2,131
1,548
1,540
1,934
2,158
1,052
1,574
2,194
1,490
1,273
3,342

64.961
88



