High School Enrollments in New Hampshire Public Schools As of October 1, 2008

0-200 Pupils (19)

<u>0-200 Pupils (19)</u>	
Colebrook	141
Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop	178
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative	115
Lisbon Regional	140
Northumberland	162
Pittsburg	42
Pittsfield Profile	179 180
Bud Carlson Academy (Rochester)	78
Stratford	45
Sunapee	150
The Phoenix Program (Nashua)	30
*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch	19
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy	57
*CSI Charter School	39
*Great Bay eLearning Charter School	103
*New Hampshire Charter Equestrian Academy	21
*North Country Charter Academy	45
*Virtual Learning Academy Charter School	30
Total	1,754
<u>201-300 Pupils (7)</u>	
Epping	300
Haverhill Cooperative	253
Hinsdale	226
Littleton	279
Milton	219
Moultonborough	243
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative	242
Total	1,762
<u>301-500 Pupils (13)</u>	
Farmington	446
Franklin	447
Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative	475
Hopkinton	334
Inter-Lakes Cooperative	424
Mascenic Regional	422
Mascoma Valley Regional	460
Newfound Area	472
Newmarket	311
Newport	426 445
Raymond Shaker Regional	445 464
White Mountains Regional	480
Total	5,606
	-,
<u>501-1,000 Pupils (29)</u>	
Bedford	939
Berlin	534
Bow	626
Claremont	622
Conviou	066

Dresden	712
Fall Mountain Regional	661
Gilford	585
Governor Wentworth Regional	881
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative	918
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative	505
John Stark Regional	856
Kearsarge Regional	681
Laconia	754
Lebanon	737
Litchfield	556
	890
Merrimack Valley	
Milford Manadasak Designal	872
Monadnock Regional	688
Oyster River Coop	692
Pelham	663
Pembroke	950
Pemi-Baker Regional	794
Sanborn Regional	748
Somersworth	589
Souhegan Cooperative	943
Winnisquam Regional	547
**Prospect Mountain	534
***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy	684
Total	21,016

1,001 and up Pupils (20)

Concord	1,851
Contoocook Valley	1,083
Dover	1,618
Exeter Region Cooperative	1,630
Goffstown	1,212
Hudson	1,463
Keene	1,690
Londonderry	1,808
Manchester Central High School	2,232
Manchester Memorial High School	2,131
Manchester West High School	1,548
Merrimack	1,540
Nashua High School North	1,934
Nashua High School South	2,158
Portsmouth	1,052
Rochester	1,574
Salem	2,194
Timberlane Regional	1,490
Winnacunnet Cooperative	1,273
***Pinkerton Academy	3,342
Total State Total Envolumente 0, 42	34,823
State Total Enrollments 9 - 12	64,961
Total Schools Listed	88

* Denotes Charter School

Conway

** Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement

*** Denotes Public Academy

855